
 

ZINSLANDSTRASSE ROTTENSCHWIL 

 

HAUS 
PARZELLE 

NR. 

PARZ.-
GRÖSSE 

WOHNFLÄCHE 

INKL. 

NEBENFLÄCHEN 

ANZAHL 

ZIMMER 
VERKAUFSPREIS 

1 576 255 242 6 ½ 1'430'000.- 

2 577 234 237 6 ½ 1’470'000.- 

3 578 369 + 6 229 6 ½ 1'620'000.- 

4 212 454 249 6 ½ reserviert 

 
Parkplätze Fr. 35'000.- - Fr. 38'000.- 
Doppelparkplätze Fr. 60'000.- 
Zusätzlicher Kellerraum in der TG Fr. 25'000.- 
 
 
19. September 2025 
 
 

      Kubatur nach SIA 
116 m3 

      1081 

      1081 

      1037 

      1104 

 
 
 
 
Verkauf 
Telefon 079/952 23 90 
 
E-Mail: yvonne.hunziker@bc-bellacasa.ch 
 
 

 

 

VERKAUFSPREISE 



 

 


